
Forename Surname Specialty Email address LTFT RTT

Hawwa Bham NW SuppoRTT Fellow h.bham@nhs.net  ✓

ACCS

Emma O'Neill Anaesthesia dremmaoneill@gmail.com  ✓

Emily Robinson Anaesthesia (C&M) emilyr518@yahoo.co.uk    ✓ 

Kate Lloyd Anaesthesia (GM&L) lloydkf@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Dentistry

GP

Caroline Charlesworth NW GP SuppoRTT Fellow caroline.charlesworth6@nhs.net  ✓

Gareth Allen ICM (C&M/GM& L) gareth.allen@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Eliza Pye Medicine eliza.pye@doctors.org.uk ✓ ✓

Alison Thompson O&G a.c.thompson@doctors.org.uk ✓ ✓

Premalatha Ulaganathan O&G drupremalatha@yahoo.co.uk ✓ ✓

Ophthalmology

Violet Swain Paediatrics (C&M) nwltftrep@gmail.com ✓ ?

Hannah Mechie Paediatrics (GML&C) ltftrep.manchester@gmail.com ✓ ?

Pathology

Eleanor Swift Psychiatry eswift1@nhs.net ✓ 

Rebecca Kane Public Health Medicine rkane8@icloud.com ✓ 

Gemma Jones Public Health Medicine gemma.jones@cumberland.gov.uk ✓ 

Josh Taylor Radiology (C&M) joshuataylor93@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Zoe Winston Radiology (GM&L) z.g.winston@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Surgery

NW Peer SuppoRTT/LTFT Reps


